VLT® HVAC Drive
makes HVAC operation child’s play
VLT® – an intelligent part of the intelligent building
32
The VLT® HVAC Drive,  built on
Danfoss’  new modular plug-and-play
platform and dedicated to HVAC
applications, makes HVAC operation

and 33. Two digital input/output
terminals (27 and 29) can be set up
as digital outputs to show an actual
status or warning.  The terminal
42 analog output can show process
values such as 0 - Imax.
On the 68 (P+) and 69 (N-) terminals’
RS 485 interface, the drive can be
controlled and monitored via serial
communication.
Mains supply 3 x 200 – 240 VAC
Type  Typical    Output    Enclosure  Enclosure Dimensions Dimensions
  shaft   current [A]  Weight   Weight  IP20/21** IP55
  output   3x200-240V  IP20/21**  IP55
 kW  HP Cont.  60s* kg  Lbs. kg  Lbs. H x W x D H x W x D
FC102P1K1T2 1.1  1.5 6.6  7.3 4.8  10.6 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P1K5T2 1.5  2.0 7.5  8.3 4.9  10.8 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P2K2T2 2.2  3.0 10.6  11.7 4.9  10.8 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P3K0T2 3.0  4.0 12.5  13.8 6.6  14.6 14.2  31.4 268x130x205 420x242x195
FC102P3K7T2 3.7  5.0 16.7  18.4 6.6  14.6 14.2  31.4 268x130x205 420x242x195
FC102P5K5T2 5.5  7.5 24.2  26.6 22  49 23  51 480x242x260 480x242x260
FC102P7K5T2 7.5  10 30.8  33.9 22  49 23  51 480x242x260 480x242x260
FC102P11KT2 11  15 46.2  50.8 27  60 28  62 650x242x260 650x242x260
FC102P15KT2 15  20 59.4  65.3 27  60 28  62 650x242x260 650x242x260
FC102P18KT2 18.5  25 74.8  82.3 62  137 65  144 680x308x310 680x308x310
FC102P22KT2 22  30 88.0  96.8 62  137 65  144 680x308x310 680x308x310
FC102P30KT2 30  40 115  126.5 62  137 65  144 775x370x335 775x370x335
FC102P37KT2 37  50 143  157.3 43  95 45  100 775x370x335 775x370x335
FC102P45KT2 45  60 170  187 43  95 45  100 775x370x335 775x370x335
Mains supply 3 x 380 – 480 VAC
Type  Typical   Output   Output               Enclosure           Enclosure Dimensions Dimensions
  shaft                current [A]         current [A]  Weight   Weight IP20/21** IP55***
  output              3x380-440V      3x440-480V  IP20/21**  IP55***
 kW  HP Cont.  60s* Cont.  60s* kg  Lbs. kg  Lbs. H x W x D H x W x D
FC102P1K1T4 1.1  1.5 3.0  3.3 2.7  3 4.8  10.6 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P1K5T4 1.5  2.0 4.1  4.5 3.4  3.7 4.9  10.8 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P2K2T4 2.2  3.0 5.6  6.2 4.8  5.3 4.9  10.8 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P3K0T4 3.0  4.0 7.2  7.9 6.3  6.9 4.9  10.8 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P4K0T4 4.0  5.5 10.0  11 8.2  9 4.9  10.8 14.2  31.4 268x90x205 420x242x195
FC102P5K5T4 5.5  7.5 13.0  15.2 11.0  12.2 6.6  14.6 14.2  31.4 268x130x205 420x242x195
FC102P7K5T4 7.5  10 16.0  17.6 14.5  16 6.6  14.6 14.2  31.4 268x130x205 420x242x195
FC102P11KT4 11  15 24.0  26.4 21.0  23.1 22  49 23  51 480x242x260 480x242x260
FC102P15KT4 15  20 32.0  35.2 27.0  29.7 22  49 23  51 480x242x260 480x242x260
FC102P18KT4 18.5  25 37.5  41.3 34.0  37.4 22  49 23  51 480x242x260 480x242x260
FC102P22KT4 22  30 44.0  48.4 40.0  44.0 27  60 28  62 650x242x260 650x242x260
FC102P30KT4 30  40 61.0  67.1 52.0  57.2 27  60 28  62 650x242x260 650x242x260
FC102P37KT4 37  50 73.0  80.3 65.0  71.5 43  95 45  100 680x308x310 680x308x310
FC102P45KT4 45  60 90.0  99 80.0  88 43  95 45  100 680x308x310 680x308x310
FC102P55KT4 55  75 106  116.6 105  115.5 43  95 45  100 680x308x310 680x308x310
FC102P75KT4 75  100 147  161.7 130  143 62  137 65  144 775x370x335 775x370x335
FC102P90KT4 90  125 177  194.7 160  176 62  137 65  144 775x370x335 775x370x335
FC102P110T4 110  150 212  233 190  209 96  212 96  212 1208x420x373 1208x420x373
FC102P132T4 132  200 260  286 240  264 104  230 104  230 1208x420x373 1208x420x373
FC102P160T4 160  250 315  347 302  332.2 125  277 125  277 1588x420x373 1588x420x373
FC102P200T4 200  300 395  434 361  397.1 136  301 136  301 1588x420x373 1588x420x373
FC102P250T4 250  350 480  528 443  487.3 151  334 151  334 1588x420x373 1588x420x373
FC102P315T4 315  450 600  660 540  594 263  582 263  582 2000x600x494 2000x600x494
FC102P355T4 355  500 658  724 590  649 270  597 270  597 2000x600x494 2000x600x494
FC102P400T4 400  600 745  820 678  745.8 272  602 272  602 2000x600x494 2000x600x494
FC102P450T4 450  600 800  880 730  803 313  693 313  693 2000x600x494 2000x600x494
* I max for 60 s   –   ** IP21 from 5.5 kW to 45 kW  –   H x W x D means Height x Depth x Width
* I max for 60 s   –   ** IP21 from 11 kW to 90 kW   –  *** IP54 from 110kW –  H x W x D  means Height x Dept x Width
1918
Choose freely from thousands of configurations delivered from factory

=
 S
of
tw
ar
e
FC 102 P T H S BX X X X X X A C
Mains supply 3 x 525 – 600 VAC
* I max for 60 s
** Planned
H x W x D  means Height x Dept x Width
Type  Typical    Output    Output   Enclosure Dimensions
  shaft   current [A]  current [A]  Weight  IP20
  output   3x525-550V  3x551-575V  IP20
 kW  HP Cont.  60s* Cont.  60s* kg  Lbs. H x W x D
FC102P1K1T6 1.1  1.5 2.6  2.9 2.4  2.6 6.5  14.3 268x130x205
FC102P1K5T6 1.5  2.0 2.9  3.2 2.7  3 6.5  14.3 268x130x205
FC102P2K2T6 2.2  3.0 4.1  4.5 3.9  4.3 6.5  14.3 268x130x205
FC102P3K0T6 3.0  4.0 5.2  5.7 4.9  5.4 6.5  14.3 268x130x205
FC102P4K0T6 4.0  5.5 6.4  7 6.1  6.7 6.5  14.3 268x130x205
FC102P5K5T6 5.5  7.5 9.5  10.5 9.0  9.9 6.6  14.6 268x130x205
FC102P7K5T6 7.5  10 11.5  12.7 11.0  12.1 6.6  14.6 268x130x205
Mains supply (L1, L2, L3):
Supply voltage:    200-240 V ±10%
Supply voltage:    380-500 V ±10%
Supply voltage:    525-600 V ±10%*